Sligo Stages Rally,

Sun

Car

2025
Jul 20 18:57:45 2025

Driver/Codriver

Eddie Doherty/Tom Murphy

Desi Henry/Dean Osullivan
Declan Boyle/Patrick Walsh
Michael Boyle/Dermot McCafferty
Darren Gass/Neil Shanks

Paul Barrett/Darragh Kelly
Jason Dickson/Martin Brady

Gary Kiernan/John McCabe
Matthew Boyle/Gary Byrne

Barry Morris/Dylan Doonan

Aaron McIntyre/Pierce O’Callaghan
Chris Armstrong/Darren Curran
Daniel Breslin/Mark McGeehan
Tom Jnr Holton/Stephen Joyce
Stephen Greaney/Jonathan Folan
Tim Flood/Anthony Smith

Mike Quinn/Kieran Doherty

Ben McIntyre/Anthony McDonald
Brian Brady/Declan Farren

Barry McLaughlin/Barry McBride
Paul Purtill/Paul Kelly

Niall Henry/Peter Ward

Niall Maguire/Molly Maguire
Raymond Conlon/Gavin Doherty
Stephen Faughnan/Ryan Farrell
Billy (william) Nolan/Mick Coady
Cian Caldwell/Paul McPhillips
Oran England/Darragh Mullen
Tommy Moffett/Michael Ward
Tomas O’Rourke/Tomas Scallan
Chris Ford/Neil Colman

Conor Watters/Darragh O’Donnell
James McCarville/Arthur Kierans
Mickey Conlon/Adam Langan

James Cassidy/Gerard McKenna
Vincent Collins/Darragh Kelly
Kevin Quinn/Dale McGettigan
Trevor Bustard/Kenny Bustard
Morgan Dempsey/Tommy Hayes
Declan Gannon/Ivan Gannon

David Healy/Martin Byrne

Paul Carron/Tony McGovern

Jack Brunton/Jack Kelly

Paul Crosby/Eoin Lennon

Colin Flanagan/Barry McLoughlin
Pat Kelly/Jonathan Kelly

Brian Bolger/James McEneaney
Michael McCollum/Sean Mitchell
Anthony O’Brien/Aidan Gannon
Mervyn Deane/Trevor Burke
Damien Cullen/Danny Cannon

Jack Maguire/Keith McConnon

Des Lyons/Ashling McArdle
Patrick Bradley/Kieran Burke
John O’Rourke/Derek Lynch
Michael Martin Fitzgibbon/Carrie Ryan
Robert Cronin/Paddy Heffernan
Patsy McDonagh/Leigh Cavangh
Andrew Gillespie/Conal McNulty
Seimi Browne/Ciaran Harkin
Connor O’Brien/Niall Burns

Sean Gallagher/Claire Gallagher
Oran Nulty/Shane Dunleavey
Darrel Quinn/Devlin Sean

Make

Skoda Fabia
Ford Fiesta
Skoda Fabia RS
Skoda Fabia RS
VW Polo

Citroen C3 Rall
Ford Fiesta
Ford Fiesta
Ford Fiesta Ral

Darrian T90 GTR

Toyota Starlet
Ford Escort
Ford Escort RS
Ford Fiesta
Ford Fiesta
Ford Escort Mk
Ford Escort Mk
Toyota Starlet
Honda Civic
Ford Escort Mk
Ford Escort
Ford Fiesta
Subaru WRC S12B
Toyota Corolla
Ford Escort
Toyota Corolla
Peugeot 208 Ral
Ford Fiesta
Ford Fiesta Ral
Mitsubishi Evo
Citroen C3 Rall
Ford Escort
Ford Escort
Ford Escort
Ford Escort
Ford Escort
Ford Escort Mk
Mitsubishi Evo
Mitsubishi Prot
Ford R5 fiesta
Honda Civic egé6
Toyota Corolla
Ford Escort Mk
Toyota Starlet
Mitsubishi Evo
Ford Fiesta
Ford Fiesta
Ford Fiesta R5
Peugeot 208
Ford Escort
Honda Civic
Honda Civic
Honda EG6
Honda Civic EK4
Opel Corsa Rall
Peugeot 208 Ral
Opel Corsa
Ford Escort
Ford Escort
Ford Escort
Ford Fiesta
VW Polo R5
Citroen C2R2 Ma
Ford Escort

Mk
Mk
Mk

Mk
EK4

Mk

Mk
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TC.0 PF.OUT DUE to TC.9B

SS7

O ~JoyJJoyoyo oy

~N

0 ~J 03 ~N oo JJ ENIENEEN RN RN EENEENEEN BRI ) ~N
N
i

[ee]

~
w
i

0 ~J ~J ~J ~J 00 00 ~JO0 ~JO ~J0 JJ
i
6]

:49.
:54.
:51.
:54.
:08.
:00.
:53.
:01.
:55.

:17.
:10.

:14.
:33.

~ U100 O -Jwow

O oy N

:43.
:49.
:20.
:58.

:13.
:55.
:05.
:59.
:09.

:08.

O 00 00> OV ~J ~JF U100 00 0 0 W

o) U1 W0 W ~Jd 00 U1

a N

[N}

NGNS

wWkHFE N

w

i

~N

00 00 JJ RN EENEENEEN BRI ~N

~J 00 0O 0O

[ee]

fee)

(00 00 00 00 ~J 00 00 0O 00 CO ©O 00 CO O ~J

NN N9 994

0 0 0 0

SS8

:47.
:45.
:54.
:47.
42,
:53.
:40.

:56.
:51.
:05.
:06.

:11.
:01.
:25.
:52.

:19.
:08.
:27.

:01.

:02.

:18.

:57.
:13.
:09.
:27.
:26.
:16.
:13.
:05.
:47.
:25.
:58.
:00.
:02.
:22.
:35.

N OWoORrRrRFORD

o N

PN 3O RN O Ww O ~J N o o oy U1 WO o=

[ee]

w

NOAOWU O WOOREFE WO O W

NN

Wwwww NwWwww wwh N NWNDNWNDN NN

w

w

NDNNDMNDNNDNDNDWN

WWWWWWWWWWwWwwwww

SS9

:51.
:57.2

:59.
:57.
:06.
:55.
:52.
:02.
:53.

:56.
:58.
:04.
:02.

:02.
:02.
:13.
:59.

:01.
:07.
:08.
:05.
:08.

:03.

:06.

YO R OOVN I WO oy O

SO N oY o O O s o U1 N = Ul

[}

6]




Sligo Stages Rally,

Sun
Car

85
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120
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165
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Sligo Stages Rally,

2025
Jul 20 18:57:45 2025

Driver/Codriver

Dean Murphy/David Murphy

Aidan Kilkenny/Tomas Ryan
Keith Ewing/Stefan Comerford
Alan Lawson/Sean Harte

Ferlin Taylor/Shane Barry

John McGettrick/Conor Lappin
Alan Quinn/Gary Quinn

David Quinn/Leigh Currid

Colin Mullins/Des Sherlock
Colm McFall/Margo Christie
Bobby Cooper/Sean Hayde
Stephen Murphy/ MJ

Daniel Conaghan/Terence Magee
Colin Currid/Gallagher Paul
Damien Connell/Gary McWalter
Jamie Boyle/Conor Carr

Roy Baldrick/Dermot Friel
Jason Currid/John Conway

Eoin Cullinane/Johnathan Herwood
Darren McGuinness/Derek Molloy
Danny O’Donnell/Cathair Hughes
Brian O’Donnell/Orlaith Mullaney
David Hunt/Gillian Gilmartin

Ruairi McGarrity/Martin McGarrity

Declan Campbell/Kevin Creighan
Barney Greenan/Damien Cahill
Paul McLoughlin/Liam Nelis
Paul Cullen/Brian Rowan

Ronan Greene/Gerard Greene

Art McCarrick/John McCay

Nigel Brennan/Paddy McCague
Declan Hagan/Shane Hagan

Brian McGarraghy/Mark McGarraghy
Simon Love/Ivan Hernon

Rory Carroll/Katelyn Carroll
Patrick Herity/John McCarthy
Gerry Reilly/Jamie Quinn
Gerard Tuite/Niall Gaughan

Joe Devlin/Mcgurren Conor
Brendan Burke/Daniel Fahey
Seamus Kelly/Pauric McGinley
Gerard O’Connell/Ian Gallagher
Pakie Duffy/Evin Hughes

Daniel Ferry/James McGlinchey
Karl Fallis/Niall McCarron
Danny Brady/Liam Callaghan
Paul McConnell/Sean Connolly
Pat McGuinness/Kathleen Kennedy
Andy Heekin/David McSorley
Eamon Fallon/Niall Gavin
Padraic Cawley/Jamie Lally
Gabriel Farry/Niamh Pickens
Peter Farrell/Eoghdn Farrell
Miceal Currid/Shea Kelly

Jack Carty/Declan Boyle

Zach Gilligan/Jason Gilligan
Martin Cawley/Kenneth Langan
Charlie Brunton/Sean Brunton

John Michael Kennelly/Dylan Harrington

Michael Cahill/Killian McArdle
David Kelly/Shane Buckley

2025 - Juniors

Make
Peugeot 208 Ral
Ford Fiesta
Honda Civic
Honda Civic
Peugeot 205
Ford Escort
Opel Manta 400
Subaru Impreza
Honda Civic EK4
Honda Civic EK4
Mitsubishi Evo
Ford Escort Mk
Ford Escort Mk
Ford Escort Mk
Honda Civic
Honda Civic Vte
Talbot Sunbeam
Subaru Impreza
Honda Civic EK4
Subaru Impreza
Ford Escort
Mazda Mx5
Peugeot 208 R2
Citroen DS3 R3
Ford Escort Mk
Ford Escort
Talbot Sunbeam
Opel Corsa
Vauxhall Nova
Honda Civic
Honda Civic
Ford Escort Mk
Ford Escort Mk
Honda Civic
Ford Escort
Toyota Ae86
Honda Civic
Ford Escort
Honda Civic 1.6
Honda Civic EK4
Ford Escort Mk
Ford Escort
Honda Civic
Honda Civic
Honda Civic
Ford Fiesta
Honda Civic Typ
Honda Civic Typ
Subaru Impreza
Mitsubishi Evo
Citroen C2
Toyota Corolla
Toyota Corolla
Honda Civic 1.6
Vauxhall Nova
Citroen C2
Peugeot 205
Toyota Starlet
Ford Escort Mk
Ford Escort Mk
VW Polo

EK4

RWD

Typ

Typ

EK4
R2T
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Sligo Stages Rally, 2025

Sun

Car

Jul 20 18:57:45 2025
Driver/Codriver

Ronan Dorrian/Mickey Joe Browne
Aaron Reid/Caolan Reid

Jason Gorham/Liam Egan

Shane McHugh/Brian Donnelly
Harry Dorrian/Davin Watson
Darragh Mullins/Cathal Mullins
Kyle McHugh/Patrick McHugh
Ronan Lacey/DJ Howard

Calvin Scott/Jake Mahony

Ben Doherty/Jason Tease

Sligo Stages Rally, 2025 - Dacia

401
402
404
406
407
409

Oscar Mangan/Elva Roe

Cillian Doherty/Tommy Cuddihy
Liam Doherty/Leah Doherty
Anthony O’Halloran/Cian Lynch
Denis Ferry/Matthew Ferry
Evan Stapleton/Eddie Byrne

Civic

Civic 1.

Civic
Civic
Civic

Civic EK4

Civic
EG6

Civic 1.

Civic

Sandero
Sandero
Sandero
Sandero
Sandero
Sandero
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Competitor Stage Times
TC.0 PF.OUT DUE to TC.9B

SS7 SS8 SS9
8:04.0 8:42.9 3:18.1
8:07.5 8:35.6 3:11.7
8:22.1 8:49.8 3:24.7
8:33.5 8:50.7 3:17.9
8:37.9 8:57.0 3:25.6
8:14.2 8:40.8 3:14.5
9:01.0 9:09.7 3:28.5
8:57.4 8:54.4 3:27.8
8:49.1 9:07.7 3:22.8
9:28.8 10:12.5 3:56.1
9:39.5 10:05.1 3:51.7
9:41.7 10:01.3 3:57.4
9:53.5 10:14.3 3:54.2
0:07.1 10:33.0 4:05.3
9:55.2 10:22.6 4:00.4




